
Wantage & Grove Angling Club Match Fixture List 2022 / 23

Match name/competition Day Date Location Draw Fish Notes

Aggregate 1 Sun 08-May-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 2 Sun 22-May-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 3 Sun 19-Jun-22 Buscot Park 7am 8am-2pm ① ②

New Forest Challenge Sat 02-Jul-22 Orchard Lakes 9am 10am-4pm ① ②

WAG Vs. Plough - 1st Leg Sun 17-Jul-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm ④ ⑥

Aggregate 4 Sun 31-Jul-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 5 Sun 05-Feb-23 Grove Pond 8am 9am-2pm

Memorial Day match Sat 20-Aug-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Committee Cup Sun 04-Sep-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm ⑥

Plough Vs. WAG - 2nd Leg Sun 11-Sep-22 Hanney Pond 7am 8am-1pm ④ ⑥

Aggregate 6 Sun 25-Sep-22 Thames, Newbridge 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 7 Sun 09-Oct-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 8 Sun 23-Oct-22 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Aggregate 9 Sun 06-Nov-22 Grove Pond 8am 9am-2pm

Aggregate 10 Sun 20-Nov-22 Grove Pond 8am 9am-2pm

Christmas match Sun 11-Dec-22 Grove Pond 8am 9am-1pm ③⑤

Blind Pairs Sun 26-Feb-23 Grove Pond 8am 9am-2pm

Last Chance Sun 12-Mar-23 Grove Pond 7am 8am-1pm

Wantage & Grove Angling Club Match Fixture List 2022 / 23   -   Notes
   All matches are 5 hour except where stated

  ① – 20 pegs, non-refundable deposit £10 required ④ - Teams of 8

  ② – 6 hour match ⑤ – Must have fished at least 4 aggregate matches

  ③ – 4 hour match ⑥ - Invitation only

Away Venue details – visit the website for clickable links – www.wantageandgroveac.co.uk/match-dates

Orchard Lakes New Milton, Hants https://www.orchardlakes.co.uk

Buscot Park Faringdon, Oxon https://buscot-park.com/grounds/fishing


	Sheet1

